RANGE/TECHNICAL

B 4mm - 12mm

= 100m reels

= Bulk rigger reels or cartons and larger diameters
up to 40mm available on request

Solid Green, Beige or Dark Grey colour options
available on request

Size
(mm)
4
6
8
10
12

Weight
kg/100m
1.5
3.5
583
9.0
1.2

Reel
Length

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

BreakForce

(kg)

350
950
1700
2350
3250

FIBRE CHARACTERISTICS

Fibre:Type

Polyester

Description

Continuous
Filament

Specific Gravity

1.38

Sensitive to

Alkalis, phenolic
compounds,
sulphuric acid

DONAGHYS

PERFORMANCE FIRST

FEATURES

= Double braid construction in HT Polyester
= High jacket to core ratio assisting long life

m  Excellent breakload, UV and abrasion
resistance

®  Resistant to kinking, hockling and twisting
= Highly resistant to most chemicals
= Fasy to splice

m Solid colours assist identification and
aesthetic look on board

= Colour fast dye in production phase

APPLICATIONS

m  Sheets

= Guys

= Control lines

= Out/downhauls
= Runner tails

= Traveller

= Vang

= Reefing and furling systems on
cruiser/racing yachts

Resistant to Heat Reaction  Strength & Elongation
Most organic & mineral Softens 228°C Equivalent wet/dry

acids, organic solvents, Melts 255°C strength ratio.

bleaches & oxidising agents Elongation 35% at Break

Yachtmaster Brights
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