



Yachtmaster Brights







FEATURES

- Double braid construction in HT Polyester
- High jacket to core ratio assisting long life
- Excellent breakload, UV and abrasion resistance
- Resistant to kinking, hockling and twisting
- Highly resistant to most chemicals
- Easy to splice
- Solid colours assist identification and aesthetic look on board
- Colour fast dye in production phase

RANGE/TECHNICAL

- 4mm 12mm
- 100m reels
- Bulk rigger reels or cartons and larger diameters up to 40mm available on request

Solid Green, Beige or Dark Grey colour options available on request

Size (mm)	Weight kg/100m	Reel Length	BreakForce (kg)
4	1.5	100m	350
6	3.5	100m	950
8	5.3	100m	1 7 00
10	9.0	100m	2350
12	11.2	100m	3250

APPLICATIONS

- Sheets
- Guys
- Control lines
- Out/downhauls
- Runner tails
- Traveller
- Vang
- Reefing and furling systems on cruiser/racing yachts

FIBRE CHARACTERISTICS

Fibre:Type	Description	Specific Gravity	Sensitive to	Resistant to	Heat Reaction	Strength & Elongation
Polyester	Continuous Filament	1.38	Alkalis, phenolic compounds, sulphuric acid	Most organic & mineral acids, organic solvents, bleaches & oxidising agents	Softens 228°C Melts 255°C	Equivalent wet/dry strength ratio. Elongation 35% at Break